CONNECT

Power/Data / CEE stekkers & stopcontacten

CEE stekker IP67 5P/125A 400V rood

Aansluiting

Aantal polen

Aardingspen
Frequentie
Gewicht

IP-aanduiding

Specificaties

Schroefklemmen
5

6h

50/60Hz

1169¢g

IP67

Kleur

Merk

Model

Nominale spanning
Nominale stroom

Verpakking

Rood

ABL

Stekker

400V

125A

2 stuks
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